Croatia Open - Sunday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 46
12.4.2015.

Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 4
2 2
3 3
4 6
5 5
6 1

us2

IKT

CRO

MLA2

GLB1

GLB2

Klub

REZULTATI

Imena

Ljubljanica Jakob Gazi¢, Jaka MalSevi¢

Iktus

Croatia

Mladost

Galeb
Zemun

Galeb
Zemun

Robert Jurisa, Dino Steiner

Antonio Parunov, Lovro Tvrtkovi¢

Mislav Konjik, Mladen Jankovi¢

Vasilije Mihajlovi¢, Petar Isakovi¢

Matej Stani¢, Marko Prodanovi¢

500
01:42,51
+00:00,00

(1)
01:43,56
+00:01,05

2)
01:44,75
+00:02,24

(3)
01:45,98
+00:03,47

(4)
01:47,71
+00:05,20

(5)
01:52,42
+00:09,91

(6)

1000
03:32,36
+00:00,00

(1)
03:35,31
+00:02,95

2)
03:36,50
+00:04,14

3)
03:39,66
+00:07,30

4
03:45,44
+00:13,08

%)
03:53,45
+00:21,09

(6)

1500
05:21,27
+00:00,00

(1)
05:25,45
+00:04,18

)
05:26,96
+00:05,69

3)
05:32,28
+00:11,01

%
05:41,83
+00:20,56

&)
05:54,54
+00:33,27

(6)

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 107

Finale C
2x JMA
Cilj
07:08,60
+00:00,00
(1)
07:12,39
+00:03,79
2)
07:13,71
+00:05,11
(3)
07:21,35
+00:12,75
%)
07:34,90
+00:26,30
(%)
07:53,03
+00:44,43
(6)



